
2020 - 2021 GBCS Calendar 
 

Teachers Return for 2020 – 2021 Term Monday August 3, 2020 

Faculty In-Service Monday – Friday August 3 – 7, 2020 

Parent-Student Orientation Friday @ 7:00 PM August 7, 2020 
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1st QUARTER (9 weeks; begin 1st Semester) 
First Day of School Monday August 10, 2020 

Spiritual Emphasis Week Monday-Friday August 10 - 14, 2020 

 School Holiday [Labor Day]  No School Monday September 7, 2020 

End 5 Week Period Friday September 11, 2020 

School Pictures 
5 Week Progress Reports  

Tuesday September 15, 2020 

GBCS Open House Tuesday @ 7:00 PM September 15, 2020 

1st Quarter Ends Friday October 9, 2020 
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2nd QUARTER (9 weeks) 
2nd Quarter Begins; 

GBCS Thanksgiving Food Drive Begins 
Monday October 12, 2020 

PSAT/NMSQT (10th-11th grade) Wednesday October 14, 2020 

‡ Parent-Teacher Conferences [Early Dismissal 1:00 PM]  
Thursday – Friday 

(1:00 P.M. – 6:00 PM) 
October 15 – 16, 2020 

School Pictures Make-Up Wednesday October 28, 2020 

GBCS Thanksgiving Food Drive Ends Thursday November 5, 2020 

GBC Staff Calendar Planning [Noon Dismissal] Friday November 6, 2020 

 School Holiday [Veteran’s Day Observed]  No School Monday November 9, 2020 

End 5 Week Period Friday November 13, 2020 

5 Week Progress Reports Tuesday November 17, 2020 

 School Holidays [Thanksgiving]  No School Wednesday – Friday November 25 – 27, 2020 

GBCS Christmas Program Tuesday December 1, 2020 

1st Semester Exams [regular schedule] Wednesday – Thursday  December 9 – 11, 2020 

 Christmas Parties & Christmas Early Dismissal 
2nd Quarter & 1st Semester Ends 

Friday 
(school ends @ Noon) 

December 11, 2020 

  School Holidays [Christmas Break]  No School 
Monday, December 14, 2020 through 

Friday, January 1, 2021 

2nd Quarter & 1st Semester Report Cards Monday (Emailed) December 21, 2020 
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3rd QUARTER (9 weeks; begin 2nd Semester) 

Return to School 
3rd Quarter & 2nd Semester Begins 

Monday January 4, 2021 

 School Holiday [MLK, Jr. Day]  No School Monday January 18, 2021 

End 5 Week Period Friday February 5, 2021 

5 Week Progress Reports Tuesday February 9, 2021 

 School Holiday [Presidents’ Day]  No School Monday February 15, 2021 

Graduation and Spring Pictures Tuesday March 2, 2021 

 3rd Quarter Ends Friday March 5, 2021 
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4th QUARTER (10 weeks) 

4th Quarter Begins Monday March 8, 2021 

2021 Fine Arts Performances Tuesday @ 2:00 PM March 9, 2021 

WCBC 2021 Fine Arts Competition Thursday – Friday March 11-12, 2021 

3rd Quarter Report Cards & 
Parent-Teacher Conferences [regular schedule]  

Thursday – Friday 
(3:00 PM – 6:00 PM) 

March 18 - 19, 2021 

SAT’s Annual Standardized Testing (K5 – 12th Grades) Tuesday – Thursday  March 23 - 25, 2021 

School Holidays [Spring Break]  No School Monday – Friday  March 29 – April 2, 2021 

End 5 Week Period Friday April 16, 2021 

5 Week Progress Reports Tuesday April 20, 2021 

GBCS Strings Recital  Thursday May 6, 2021 

‡ Final Exams [Noon Dismissal] Wednesday – Friday  May 12 - 14, 2021 

School Picnic Tuesday May 18, 2021 

‡ Last Day of School [Noon Dismissal]; 

4th Quarter & 2nd Semester Ends 
Wednesday May 19, 2021 

K5/6th/8th Grade Graduation & 
Elementary School Program (K4 – 8th Grades) 

Wednesday @ 7:00 PM May 19, 2021 

 Teacher In-Service Thursday – Friday May 20 - 21, 2021 

Senior High Commencement Friday @ 7:00 PM May 21, 2021 
 

   = Neither extended care nor lunch will be provided on this day, as there is neither school nor a reduced   
 schedule. 

‡   =     Even though these days have a half-day schedule, extended care will be provided per the regular schedule.     

            Lunch will not be served, but snacks and drinks will be available. 


